
  

 

 

Upcoming Concerts 

View All Concerts  
  

 

 

VIEUX FARKA TOURÉ 
Thu., October 5  |  7:30 p.m. 
$33.50–$38.50 
 
“Dazzlingly fluid phrasing but clearly also digs the fiery 
African blues rock of bands like Tinariwen.” 
—Rolling Stone  

 

 

 

DANILO PÉREZ WITH BEN STREET AND ADAM 
CRUZ: PANAMONK 
In collaboration with The Nash’s 5th Anniversary 
Fri., October 6  |  6:00 p.m. 
$35.50–$40.50 
 
Pianist, composer, educator, and social activist, Danilo 
Pérez is among the most influential and dynamic jazz 
musicians of our time.  

 

 

 

MARC BROUSSARD 
Fri., October 6  |  8:30 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
 
Marc Broussard has a unique gift for channeling the 
spirits of classic R&B, rock, and soul into contemporary 
terms.  
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IRMA THOMAS AND THE BLIND BOYS OF 
ALABAMA 
With the Preservation Hall Legacy Quintet 
Sat., October 7  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sat., October 7  |  8:30 p.m. 
$43.50–$73.50 
 
A special evening filled with musical collaborations and 
traditional standards in “The Heart and Soul Queen of 
New Orleans.”  

 

 

 

LOUDON WAINWRIGHT III 
Sun., October 8  |  7:00 p.m. 
$35.50–$43.50 
 
“In my head, Loudon Wainwright is Bono.” 
—Judd Apatow to Rolling Stone Magazine  

 

 

 

RADICAL FACE 
Opening Act: Aisha Badru 
Tue., October 10  |  7:00 p.m. 
$23.50–$43.50 
 
Storyteller and folk musician who has “music of magic 
and intimacy with mass appeal.” 
—Independent (UK)  

 

 
 

 

Join MIM’s Producer’s Circle 

Help Bring Artists from Around the World to Phoenix  
 

Gifts of $2,500 to join MIM’s Producer’s Circle directly support the MIM Music Theater and 
help ensure that MIM can continue to bring renowned artists and emerging talents from 
around the world to Phoenix for music fans of all genres. 
 
Producer’s Circle Benefits Include:  
•  Sponsor recognition at 1 concert; includes up to 4 tickets 
•  Invitation to exclusive events 
•  Advance purchase opportunities for concerts 
•  10% discount on concert tickets 
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•  Unlimited museum admission for 2 
•  And more! 
  

 

JOIN NOW  
 

     

 
 

 

More Concerts  
  

 
OCTOBER 
 
Savion Glover and Marcus Gilmore 
Wed., October 11  |  6:00 p.m. 
Wed., October 11  |  8:00 p.m. 
MIM is hosting a special Meet and Greet 
with Savion Glover following the 8:00 p.m. 
concert. To purchase tickets to this event, 
click here. 
 
Inti-Illimani 
Thu., October 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
Supported by Producer’s Circle members 
Steve Rosenstock and Susan Macvean 
 
Shawn Colvin: A Few Small Repairs 20th 
Anniversary Tour 
With Special Guests Larry Campbell and 
Teresa Williams 
Fri., October 13  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sat., October 14  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Julie Fowlis 
Sun., October 15  |  3:00 p.m. 
Sun., October 15  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Julian Lage and Chris Eldridge 
Mon., October 16  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
David Sanborn Electric Band 
Tue., October 17  |  7:00 p.m. 

 
 

 

M  
  

 
NOVEMBER continued 
 
Ruthie Foster 
Sat., November 18  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Nano Stern 
Sun., November 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Tango Buenos Aires: The Spirit of 
Argentina 
Mon., November 20  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Irish Christmas in America 
Mon., November 27  |  7:00 p.m. 
Tue., November 28  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
MIM Musical Interludes Series: “Violin 
Extraordinaire” featuring the Violin Studio 
of Danwen Jiang 
Wed., November 29  |  10:30 a.m. 
 
Quebe Sisters 
Wed., November 29  |  7:00 p.m.. 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Marty Ashby’s 8th Annual Holiday Jazz 
Celebration 
Featuring Gloria Reuben 
Fri., December 1  |  7:30 p.m. 
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Tue., October 17  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
The English Beat 
Fri., October 20  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Lorrie Morgan 
Sat., October 21  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Jonatha Brooke 
Sun., October 22  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Las Migas 
Tue., October 24  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
MIM Musical Interludes Series: “Metal 
Music” featuring the B1 Duo 
Wed., October 25  |  10:30 a.m. 
 
Sarah Jarosz 
Opening Act: The Brother Brothers 
Wed., October 25  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Regina Carter: Simply Ella 
Fri., October 27  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Freddy Cole Quartet 
Sun., October 29  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Phoenix Boys Choir Masters 
Mon., October 30  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Kandace Springs 
Thu., November 2  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Ballaké Sissoko and Vincent Ségal 
Fri., November 3  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Gypsy Soul 
Sat., November 4  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians 
Concert 

 
Sharon Isbin and the Pacifica Quartet 
Thu., December 7  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Mike Stern Quartet 
With Tom Kennedy, Randy Brecker, and 
Dave Weckl 
Fri., December 8  |  7:00 p.m. 
Fri., December 8  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Taylor Hicks 
Sun., December 10  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Tower of Power 
Mon., December 11  |  7:00 p.m. 
Mon., December 11  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Tower of Power 
Tue., December 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
Tue., December 12  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Phoenix Boys Choir 
Thu., December 14  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Timothy B. Schmit 
Sat., December 16  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sun., December 17  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Cherish the Ladies: Celtic Christmas 
Tue., December 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Jim Brickman 
Sat., December 30  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Jim Brickman 
Sun., December 31  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sun., December 31  |  8:00 p.m.. 
 
JANUARY 
 
Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Dvořák's American Quartet 
Tue., January 16  |  7:30 p.m. 
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Sun., November 5  |  2:00 p.m. 
 
Donna the Buffalo 
Sun., November 5  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
The Steel Wheels 
Mon., November 6  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Haas Kowert Tice 
Wed., November 8  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
John Sebastian 
Thu., November 9  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Wu Man 
Performing Traditional, Ancient, and 
Historical Music of China 
Sat., November 11  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Sachal Ensemble: Song of Lahore 
Sun., November 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
The Jerry Douglas Band 
Tue., November 14  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Trout Fishing in America and Dana Louise 
and the Glorious Birds 
Wed., November 15  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Al Stewart: Year of the Cat 
With Special Guest Empty Pockets 
Thu., November 16  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
Fri., November 17  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 

   

 

Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians 
Winter Concert 
Sun., January 28  |  2:00 p.m. 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
American Brass Quintet 
Mon., February 12  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Beethoven’s Waldstein Sonata 
Tue., February 20  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
“A Tribute to Leonard Bernstein” 
Copresented with the Phoenix Chamber 
Music Society 
Mon., February 26  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MARCH 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sun., March 11  |  2:00 p.m. 
Sun., March 11  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sat., March 31  |  2:00 p.m. 
Sat., March 31  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MAY 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sat., May 5  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sun., May 6  |  2:00 p.m. 

    

 

2017 Concerts Series sponsored by 
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All prices include a ticket service charge. Members who give $500+ annually receive 

10% off concert tickets. Programming is subject to change.  
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

    

 

MIM.org  |  Open Daily 9 a.m.–5 p.m.  |  480.478.6000 

4725 E. Mayo Blvd., Phoenix, AZ 85050 

MIM is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. 
   

 

DONATE NOW  
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